 Specification Sheet for SMD Chip Inductor
1
Specification Sheet for Approved
Customer Name:
Customer Part No.:
Ceaiya Part No: CWCI0603F  Series
Spec No: C-063
  【For Customer Approval Only】

Q
Typ.
Q Test
Freq
MHz
DCR
±30%
(Ω)
Idc Typ.
(mA)
I rms
Typ.
(mA)
SRF(MHz)
Typ.
CWCI0603F-R68□T 0.68 J / K 7.9 15 7.9 0.39 1000 800 400
CWCI0603F-1R0□T01 1.0 M/N 1.0 15 1.0 0.14 800 900 350
CWCI0603F-1R0□T 1.0 K / M 7.9 17 7.9 0.37 860 700 390
CWCI0603F-1R8□T 1.8 J / K 7.9 16 7.9 0.43 640 580 121
CWCI0603F-2R2□T 2.2 J / K 7.9 16 7.9 0.56 600 580 103
CWCI0603F-4R7□T 4.7 J / K 7.9 16 7.9 0.97 400 400 51
CWCI0603F-6R8□T 6.8 J / K 7.9 16 7.9 1.50 340 340 43
CWCI0603F-100□T 10 J / K 2.5 14 2.5 1.85 280 280 36
CWCI0603F-150□T 15 J / K 2.5 14 2.5 2.60 240 240 29
CWCI0603F-220□T 22 J / K 2.5 14 2.5 3.61 200 200 24
Note:
    1. When ordering, please specify tolerance and packaging codes. Ex:CWCI0603F-100K-T
      Tolerance: J=±5%,K=±10%,M=±20%, N=±30%
      Packaging: Clear tape and reel {standard}